
ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 06.04.2008

BEL - Belgium

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

99 BOTTELBERGHE Niek F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 72 / 159 13 JUL 1988 Phantoms Deurne

18 CAMELBEECK Vincent F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 86 / 190 23 NOV 1986 Les Anges du Vesinet

21 de HERDT Niki F L 1.71 / 5'7'' 68 / 150 20 NOV 1986 Olympia Heist op den Berg

2 DISTATE Michael D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 26 JUL 1989 Liege Buffalos

17 GEERTS Don F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 92 / 203 10 DEC 1986 Phantoms Deurne

22 KUSTERMANS Jeroen F R 1.82 / 5'12'' 90 / 198 27 SEP 1981 IHC Leuven

19 LIPSONEN Sami D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 16 JUL 1973 IHC Leuven

25 MORGAN Ben GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 72 / 159 02 OCT 1983 HYC Herentals

6 MORGAN Mitch F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 87 / 192 23 JAN 1991 HYC Herentals

16 MORGAN Vincent F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 05 DEC 1985 HYC Herentals

11 PEUSENS Joris D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 96 / 212 24 APR 1979 IHC Leuven

9 STEIJNEN Dries F R 1.90 / 6'3'' 85 / 187 25 JUL 1983 IHC Leuven

1 STEJLEN Bjorn GK R 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 21 JUN 1977 IHC Leuven

5 SYSMANS Seppe F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 14 JUN 1987 Phantoms Deurne

15 SZARZINSKY Sjef F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 18 JUN 1974 White Caps Turnhout

14 SZARZINSKY Ward F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 76 / 168 18 JUN 1974 White Caps Turnhout

10 van BUREN Sven F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 87 / 192 20 AUG 1983 Phantoms Deurne

20 van LOOVEREN Kevin GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 77 / 170 18 JUN 1986 HYC Herentals

7 VERCAMMEN Ben F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 73 / 161 21 MAY 1988 HYC Herentals

13 VOS Tim D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 92 / 203 25 OCT 1969 Phantoms Deurne

18 VROEMANS Nils F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 29 JAN 1988 HYC Herentals

23 ZWICKEL Julien D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 05 MAR 1982 Phantoms Deurne

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager : VROEMANS Robby BEL 10 MAY 1961

Head Coach : PAELINCK Gil CAN 07 APR 1966

Assistant Coach : van BEVEREN Jan BEL 18 SEP 1960

Team Doctor : van AKELEYEN Jens BEL 28 NOV 1973

Physiotherapist : COMPERNOLLE Joris BEL 31 JAN 1977

Equipment Manager : VAN HOUTTE Marc BEL 12 MAY 1964

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV II Group A, MEN

IHM1350BEL_32E 2.0 Report Created 06.04.2008 7:03 Page 1



ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 03.04.2008

BUL - Bulgaria

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

13 ATANASOV Atanas F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 25 AUG 1984 Akademik Sofia

8 BACHVAROV Stoyan F R 1.74 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 01 AUG 1967 Akademik Sofia

18 BLAGOEV Borislav F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 24 MAR 1983 Konig Sborn

24 BOYADJIEV Martin F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 11 MAY 1987 Slavia Sofia

7 GIUROV Martin D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 03 MAR 1975 Levski Sofia

15 HADZHITONEV Petar F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 03 NOV 1987 Slavia Sofia

23 HRISTOV Rosen F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 18 MAY 1982 Slavia Sofia

1 MIHAYLOV Konstantin GK L 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 22 MAY 1964 Slavia Sofia

10 MILANOV Martin F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 87 / 192 10 JUN 1978 Slavia Sofia

19 MLADENOV Georgi F L 1.82 / 5'12'' 83 / 183 23 DEC 1976 Akademik Sofia

22 MORGUNOV Roman D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 04 JUL 1982 Slavia Sofia

9 MUHACHOV Stanislav F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 25 FEB 1985 Slavia Sofia

25 PETKOV Radoslav GK L 1.82 / 5'12'' 85 / 187 09 JAN 1985 Istanbul Paten

14 SIMEONOV Simon F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 76 / 168 26 NOV 1986 Slavia Sofia

16 SIMEONOV Teodor F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 07 MAR 1987 Slavia Sofia

2 SLAVCHEV Yavor F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 10 JAN 1990 Slavia Sofia

5 SLAVOV Ivan F R 1.82 / 5'12'' 82 / 181 21 MAY 1978 Slavia Sofia

12 STEFANOV Rosen D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 85 / 187 15 NOV 1975 Slavia Sofia

4 TSVETANOV Tsvetan D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 86 / 190 13 SEP 1977 Izmit Kodja Eli

3 VASILEV Vasiliy D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 18 JUN 1981 Istanbul Paten

6 VAZHAROV Kiril GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 18 FEB 1988 Slavia Sofia

11 YOTOV Aleksey UNDEF 1.87 / 6'2'' 95 / 209 17 FEB 1979 Vityaz Chekhov

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader : DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 29 NOV 1953

Head Coach : MILANOV Georgi BUL 08 SEP 1952

Team Doctor : VESELINOV Slavey BUL 29 JUN 1948

Physiotherapist : PEYCHINOV Kiril BUL 28 OCT 1982

Equipment Manager : BOTSEV Valentin BUL 11 NOV 1911

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV II Group A, MEN

IHM1350BUL_32E 1.0 Report Created 03.04.2008 11:12 Page 1



ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 07.04.2008

IRL - Ireland

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

9 BALMER Stephen F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 70. / 154 23 JAN 1991 Dundalk Bulls

7 BICKERSTAFF Ross F L 1.82 / 5'12'' 90 / 198 01 SEP 1989 Tesco Juniors Giants

25 BOWES Mark F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 92 / 203 05 SEP 1973 Latvian Hawks

8 EWEN Steven F R 1.82 / 5'12'' 90 / 198 25 FEB 1980 BC Bruins

11 GIBSON David F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 11 DEC 1981 BC Bruins

14 HAMILL Stephen F R 1.71 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 26 DEC 1978 BC Bruins

10 HIGGINS Barry F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 60 / 132 20 FEB 1989 Flyers IHC

18 KEANEY Jonathan F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 15 MAY 1979 BC Bruins

13 KELLY Dean F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 25 MAY 1988 Flyers IHC

24 KENNEDY Trevor D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 08 MAY 1979 BC Bruins

16 LECKEY Robert D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 78. / 172 29 SEP 1979 BC Bruins

4 Mac NEILL Garrett D L 1.91 / 6'3'' 100 / 220 03 JUN 1981 Toronto Blazers

12 MARTIN Gareth F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 95 / 209 03 OCT 1982 BC Bruins

15 Mc CAUL Adam F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 20 SEP 1989 Partille Club

3 MCCABE Patrick D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 09 MAR 1983 Flyers IHC

19 MORRISON David F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 02 APR 1980 Dundalk Bulls

22 MORRISON Mark F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 77 / 170 10 JUL 1982 Belfast Giants

21 MORRISON William F R 1.65 / 5'5'' 72 / 159 11 FEB 1985 Dundalk Bulls

6 O DRISCOLL Jonathan GK R 1.70 / 5'7'' 78 / 172 24 APR 1985 Dublin Rams

5 O DRISCOLL Timothy D R 1.67 / 5'6'' 80 / 176 28 MAR 1980 BC Bruins

98 PEPPER Adam GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 04 JUN 1991 Dundalk Bulls

17 REYNOLDS Mark F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 92 / 203 27 MAR 1988 Tesco Juniors Giants

2 ROBERTS Gareth F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 95 / 209 10 JAN 1986 Tesco Juniors Giants

1 SMYTH Hugh GK L 1.82 / 5'12'' 80 / 176 08 MAY 1981 Latvian Hawks

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : TIBBETS James FRA 23 APR 1953

Equipment Manager : CRAWLEY John GBR 01 SEP 1945

Assistant Coach : GERAGHTY James IRL 11 NOV 1911

Assistant Coach : GRIFFIN Anthony IRL 22 AUG 1971

General Manager : HIGGINS Michael IRL 15 JUL 1955

Team Staff : LYNE Mary IRL 27 JAN 1953

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV II Group A, MEN

IHM1350IRL_32E 3.0 Report Created 07.04.2008 11:36 Page 1



ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 03.04.2008

ISR - Israel

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

14 AVNERI Tal F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 20 MAY 1985 HC Mercaz

23 BELO Sergei F L 1.82 / 5'12'' 83 / 183 04 JAN 1970 Haifa

24 BEN DOR Eytan F L 1.82 / 5'12'' 80 / 176 07 SEP 1982 Bat Yam

21 BIRBRAER Maxim D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 86 / 190 15 DEC 1980 Cardiff Devils

15 BOCHNER Daniel F R 1.60 / 5'3'' 58 / 128 05 SEP 1984 Bat Yam

17 BUTBUL Nisan D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 13 MAY 1981 Bat Yam

5 EIZENMAN Oren F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 27 MAR 1985 Haifa

6 ERLICH Daniel F L 1.60 / 5'3'' 58 / 128 13 MAR 1991 HC Metulla

10 FRENKEL Sergey F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 06 AUG 1984 Bat Yam

16 GELLER Avishai F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 77 / 170 21 MAY 1979 Bat Yam

20 GUSSIN Jevgeny GK R 1.82 / 5'12'' 78 / 172 16 JUN 1968 Bat Yam

9 KNITTER Yoni F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 75 / 165 28 JUL 1982 Haifa

7 KOROTINE Artium F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 28 APR 1978 Maalot

22 LARIN Roman D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 78 / 172 28 JAN 1985 Haifa

12 LEBEDEV Marek F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 88 / 194 02 OCT 1977 Maccabi Amos Lod

8 LEVY Itzhak F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 71 / 157 02 MAY 1982 Bat Yam

13 LEVY Shlomo D R 1.81 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 16 MAR 1976 Bat Yam

25 OOSTERHOUSE Eli F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 31 OCT 1977 Haifa

19 REBIBO Jonathan D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 07 MAY 1989 HC Metulla

18 SOREANU Ron D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 29 AUG 1980 Haifa

1 SOROTZKI Avihu GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 81 / 179 22 JUL 1984 HC Metulla

2 SPIVAK Daniel D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 84 / 185 09 AUG 1988 Haifa

4 ZAMIR Oren F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 14 SEP 1988 HC Metulla

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader : MATIN Sergei ISR 20 DEC 1960

Physiotherapist : BERTRAND Julie CAN 02 MAR 1979

Team Staff : HAWEY Jonathan CAN 10 OCT 1953

General Manager : LARIONOVA Olga URS 14 NOV 1960

Head Coach : PERON Jean CAN 05 JUL 1947

Equipment Manager : KLOCKARS Kjell Ake SWE 10 DEC 1954

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV II Group A, MEN

IHM1350ISR_32E 3.0 Report Created 03.04.2008 14:45 Page 1



ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 03.04.2008

ROU - Romania

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

5 ADORJAN Jozsef D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 83 / 183 07 MAR 1975 M. Ciuc

97 ANTAL Istvan D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 81 / 179 10 MAR 1984 M. Ciuc

24 ANTAL Zsombor F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 07 MAR 1985 HC Csikszereda

29 BASILIDESZ Laszlo F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 12 FEB 1979 Steaua Bucharest

10 BORSOS Attila F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 06 JAN 1973 Dunaferr SE

1 CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian GK R 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 11 MAY 1979 Steaua Bucharest

4 FLINTA Botond D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 72 / 159 04 OCT 1987 HC Csikszereda

8 FLUERAS Cosmin D R 1.82 / 5'12'' 80 / 176 12 DEC 1985 Steaua Bucharest

25 FULOP Rajmond GK R 1.80 / 5'11'' 74 / 163 03 JUL 1987 HC Csikszereda

17 GEORGESCU Mihail F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 03 NOV 1985 Steaua Bucharest

9 GERU Catalin F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 17 DEC 1969 Steaua Bucharest

3 GOGA Attila D R 1.87 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 26 DEC 1981 Progym Gheorgheni

18 KOSA Endre D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 18 FEB 1975 M. Ciuc

99 LACZKO Attila D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 83 / 183 03 MAR 1981 Progym Gheorgheni

13 LUPASCU Razvan F L 1.82 / 5'12'' 80 / 176 08 FEB 1978 Steaua Bucharest

22 MIHALY Arpad F R 1.90 / 6'3'' 94 / 207 27 JUN 1980 HC Bolzano 2000

19 MIHALY Ede F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 11 JAN 1986 HC Csikszereda

23 MOLDOVAN Ervin F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 05 FEB 1978 M. Ciuc

30 MOLNAR Szabolcs GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 19 AUG 1977 Progym Gheorgheni

12 NAGY Istvan D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 15 MAY 1981 M. Ciuc

98 PAPP Szabolcs D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 89 / 196 30 JUN 1982 M. Ciuc

11 PETER Robert F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 07 OCT 1983 M. Ciuc

20 PETRES Magor F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 08 FEB 1985 HC Csikszereda

6 SZABO Istvan F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 11 APR 1987 HC Csikszereda

27 SZOCS Szabolcs F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 01 MAR 1980 M. Ciuc

16 TIMARU Ioan F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 85 / 187 25 MAR 1974 Steaua Bucharest

2 VARGYAS Laszlo D L 1.95 / 6'5'' 95 / 209 04 APR 1970 Dunaferr SE

7 VIRAG Csanad F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 73 / 161 27 DEC 1988 HC Csikszereda

15 ZSOK Levente F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 21 OCT 1983 M. Ciuc

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : KAPUSTA Dusan SVK 10 JUL 1967

Assistant Coach : GLIGA Marius ROU 04 SEP 1966

Assistant Coach : GAL Sandor ROU 23 NOV 1955

Team Leader : BECZE Iuliu ROU 21 DEC 1953

Team Doctor : BOTA Sandor ROU 19 MAR 1957

Physiotherapist : NAGY Laszlo ROU 12 FEB 1969

Equipment Manager : GHEORGHE Gabriel ROU 23 DEC 1984

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV II Group A, MEN

IHM1350ROU_32E 1.0 Report Created 03.04.2008 12:21 Page 1
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 03.04.2008

SRB - Serbia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

21 ANDRIC Igor F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 26 FEB 1988 Partizan Belgrade

20 ARANICKI Fedor GK R 1.81 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 16 NOV 1985 HK Vojvodina

6 BABIC Milos F R 1.92 / 6'4'' 90 / 198 15 APR 1988 Crvena Zvezda

13 BRESTOVAC Uros F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 93 / 205 27 MAR 1979 HK Vojvodina

3 DESPOTOVIC Aleksa D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 21 APR 1991 HK Vojvodina

99 DJOKIC Dragan D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 17 JUN 1988 Crvena Zvezda

15 DJORDJEVIC Ljubomir D L 1.82 / 5'12'' 78 / 172 07 FEB 1985 Crvena Zvezda

14 GABRIC Boris F L 1.94 / 6'4'' 90 / 198 13 SEP 1983 Novi Sad

17 ILIC Stefan D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 27 MAR 1990 HK Vojvodina

4 JANKOVIC Bogdan F L 1.92 / 6'4'' 92 / 203 01 SEP 1982 Partizan Belgrade

5 JANKOVIC Bojan F R 1.90 / 6'3'' 93 / 205 09 JUN 1984 Partizan Belgrade

8 JERKOVIC Janko D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 14 JAN 1986 Novi Sad

2 KOMAZEC Dragan F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 11 JUL 1989 Partizan Belgrade

22 KOSIC Aleksandar F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 28 DEC 1972 Crvena Zvezda

19 KOVACEVIC Marko D 1.94 / 6'4'' 105 / 231 08 JUN 1985 Canada

1 LUKOVIC Milan GK L 1.72 / 5'8'' 75 / 165 12 DEC 1986 Novi Sad

18 MILOSAVLJEVIC Predrag F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 83 / 183 14 OCT 1976 HK Vojvodina

24 MIRKOVIC Filip D R 1.86 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 07 OCT 1988 HK Vojvodina

11 NADASKI Dimitrije F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 76 / 168 11 JAN 1988 HK Vojvodina

10 PAJIC Dejan F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 24 FEB 1985 HK Vojvodina

16 PAVLOVIC Miodrag D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 80 / 176 31 JUL 1986 Crvena Zvezda

9 RAKOVIC Nenad F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 24 MAR 1986 Crvena Zvezda

25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 26 MAR 1992 Crvena Zvezda

7 SRETOVIC Marko F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 10 AUG 1987 Partizan Belgrade

12 TUMBAS Ivan D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 12 JAN 1987 HK Vojvodina

23 ZIDJAREVIC Bojan F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 66 / 145 09 APR 1985 Crvena Zvezda

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : SHELL Adam SRB 22 DEC 1980

Assistant Coach : PEROWNE Frederick CAN 26 JAN 1978

General Manager : PAJIC Dragoslav SRB 24 APR 1959

Team Doctor : MILOJEVIC Aleksandar SRB 29 APR 1957

Equipment Manager : PARIPOVIC Milos SRB 20 AUG 1951

Team Staff : PEROWNE Ronald CAN 05 FEB 1950

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV II Group A, MEN

IHM1350SRB_32E 1.0 Report Created 03.04.2008 12:14 Page 1



TEAM ROSTER
As of 07.04.2008

BEL - Belgium

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

4 BOTTELBERGHE Niek F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 72 / 159 13 JUL 1988 Phantoms Deurne 07 APR 2008

8 CAMELBEECK Vincent F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 86 / 190 23 NOV 1986 Les Anges du Vesinet 07 APR 2008

2 DISTATE Michael D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 26 JUL 1989 Liege Buffalos 07 APR 2008

17 GEERTS Don F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 92 / 203 10 DEC 1986 Phantoms Deurne 07 APR 2008

22 KUSTERMANS Jeroen D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 90 / 198 27 SEP 1981 IHC Leuven 07 APR 2008

19 LIPSONEN Sami D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 16 JUL 1973 IHC Leuven 07 APR 2008

6 MORGAN Mitch F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 87 / 192 23 JAN 1991 HYC Herentals 07 APR 2008

16 MORGAN Vincent F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 05 DEC 1985 HYC Herentals 07 APR 2008

11 PEUSENS Joris F L 1.90 / 6'3'' 96 / 212 24 APR 1979 IHC Leuven 07 APR 2008

9 STEIJNEN Dries F R 1.90 / 6'3'' 85 / 187 25 JUL 1983 IHC Leuven 07 APR 2008

1 STEJLEN BJORN GK R 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 21 JUN 1977 IHC Leuven 07 APR 2008

5 SYSMANS Seppe F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 14 JUN 1987 Phantoms Deurne 07 APR 2008

15 SZARZINSKY SJEF F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 18 JUN 1974 White Caps Turnhout 07 APR 2008

14 SZARZINSKY WARD F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 76 / 168 18 JUN 1974 White Caps Turnhout 07 APR 2008

7 VERCAMMEN Ben F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 73 / 161 21 MAY 1988 HYC Herentals 07 APR 2008

13 VOS Tim D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 92 / 203 25 OCT 1969 Phantoms Deurne 07 APR 2008

18 VROEMANS Nils D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 29 JAN 1988 HYC Herentals 07 APR 2008

23 ZWICKEL Julien D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 05 MAR 1982 Phantoms Deurne 07 APR 2008

21 de HERDT Niki D L 1.71 / 5'7'' 68 / 150 20 NOV 1986 Olympia Heist op den Berg 07 APR 2008

10 van BUREN Sven F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 87 / 192 20 AUG 1983 Phantoms Deurne 07 APR 2008

20 van LOOVEREN Kevin GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 77 / 170 18 JUN 1986 HYC Herentals 07 APR 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : PAELINCK GIL CAN 07 APR 1966

Assistant Coach : van BEVEREN Jan BEL 18 SEP 1960

General Manager : VROEMANS Robby BEL 10 MAY 1961

Equipment Manager : van HOUTTE Marc BEL 12 MAY 1964

Physiotherapist : COMPERNOLLE Joris BEL 31 JAN 1977

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV II Group A, MEN
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 08.04.2008

BUL - Bulgaria

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

13 ATANASOV Atanas F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 25 AUG 1984 Akademik Sofia 07 APR 2008

8 BACHVAROV Stoyan F R 1.74 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 01 AUG 1967 Akademik Sofia 07 APR 2008

18 BLAGOEV Borislav F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 24 MAR 1983 Konig Sborn 07 APR 2008

24 BOYADJIEV Martin F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 11 MAY 1987 Slavia Sofia 07 APR 2008

7 GIUROV Martin D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 03 MAR 1975 Levski Sofia 07 APR 2008

15 HADZHITONEV Petar F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 03 NOV 1987 Slavia Sofia 07 APR 2008

23 HRISTOV Rosen F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 18 MAY 1982 Slavia Sofia 07 APR 2008

1 MIHAYLOV Konstantin GK L 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 22 MAY 1964 Slavia Sofia 08 APR 2008

10 MILANOV MARTIN
GUEORGIEV F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 87 / 192 10 JUN 1978 Slavia Sofia 07 APR 2008

19 MLADENOV Georgi F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 83 / 183 23 DEC 1976 Akademik Sofia 07 APR 2008

22 MORGUNOV ROMAN
ALEKSANDROVICH D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 04 JUL 1982 Slavia Sofia 07 APR 2008

25 PETKOV Radoslav GK L 1.82 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 09 JAN 1985 Istanbul Paten 08 APR 2008

14 SIMEONOV SIMON
TEODORINOV F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 76 / 168 26 NOV 1986 Slavia Sofia 07 APR 2008

16 SIMEONOV Teodor F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 07 MAR 1987 Slavia Sofia 07 APR 2008

2 SLAVCHEV Yavor F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 10 JAN 1990 Slavia Sofia 07 APR 2008

5 SLAVOV Ivan F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 21 MAY 1978 Slavia Sofia 07 APR 2008

12 STEFANOV Rosen D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 85 / 187 15 NOV 1975 Slavia Sofia 07 APR 2008

4 TSVETANOV Tsvetan D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 86 / 190 13 SEP 1977 Izmit Kodja Eli 07 APR 2008

3 VASILEV Vasiliy D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 18 JUN 1981 Istanbul Paten 07 APR 2008

6 VAJAROV Kiril GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 18 FEB 1988 Slavia Sofia 07 APR 2008

11 YOTOV Aleksey F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 95 / 209 17 FEB 1979 Vityaz Chekhov 07 APR 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : MILANOV Georgi BUL 08 SEP 1952

Assistant Coach : MUHACHOV Stanislav BUL 25 FEB 1985

Team Leader : DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 29 NOV 1953

Equipment Manager : NIKOLOV Ivo BUL 04 AUG 1964

Physiotherapist : PEYCHINOV Kiril BUL 28 OCT 1982

Team Doctor : DIMITROV Victor BUL 25 FEB 1957

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV II Group A, MEN
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 07.04.2008

IRL - Ireland

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

9 BALMER Stephen F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 70 / 154 23 JAN 1991 Dundalk Bulls 07 APR 2008

7 BICKERSTAFF Ross F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 90 / 198 01 SEP 1989 Tesco Juniors Giants 07 APR 2008

8 EWEN Steven F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 90 / 198 25 FEB 1980 BC Bruins 07 APR 2008

11 GIBSON David F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 11 DEC 1981 BC Bruins 07 APR 2008

14 HAMILL Stephen F R 1.71 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 26 DEC 1978 BC Bruins 07 APR 2008

10 HIGGINS Barry F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 60 / 132 20 FEB 1989 Flyers IHC 07 APR 2008

18 KEANEY Jonathan F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 15 MAY 1979 BC Bruins 07 APR 2008

13 KELLY Dean F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 25 MAY 1988 Flyers IHC 07 APR 2008

24 KENNEDY Trevor D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 08 MAY 1979 BC Bruins 07 APR 2008

16 LECKEY Robert D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 29 SEP 1979 BC Bruins 07 APR 2008

12 MARTIN Gareth F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 95 / 209 03 OCT 1982 BC Bruins 07 APR 2008

3 McCABE Patrick D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 09 MAR 1983 Flyers IHC 07 APR 2008

19 MORRISON David F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 02 APR 1980 Dundalk Bulls 07 APR 2008

22 MORRISON Mark F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 77 / 170 10 JUL 1982 Belfast Giants 07 APR 2008

21 MORRISON William F R 1.65 / 5'5'' 72 / 159 11 FEB 1985 Dundalk Bulls 07 APR 2008

4 MAC NEILL Garrett D L 1.91 / 6'3'' 100 / 220 03 JUN 1981 Toronto Blazers 07 APR 2008

15 Mc CAUL Adam F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 20 SEP 1989 Partille Club 07 APR 2008

6 O DRISCOLL Jonathan GK R 1.70 / 5'7'' 78 / 172 24 APR 1985 Dublin Rams 07 APR 2008

5 O DRISCOLL Timothy D R 1.67 / 5'6'' 80 / 176 28 MAR 1980 BC Bruins 07 APR 2008

17 REYNOLDS Mark F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 92 / 203 27 MAR 1988 Tesco Juniors Giants 07 APR 2008

2 ROBERTS Gareth F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 95 / 209 10 JAN 1986 Tesco Juniors Giants 06 APR 2008

1 SMYTH Hugh GK L 1.82 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 08 MAY 1981 Latvian Hawks 06 APR 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : TIBBETS James FRA 23 APR 1953

Assistant Coach : GRIFFIN Anthony IRL 22 AUG 1971

Assistant Coach : GERAGHTY James IRL 11 NOV 1911

General Manager : HIGGINS Michael IRL 15 JUL 1955

Equipment Manager : CRAWLEY John GBR 01 SEP 1945

Team Staff : LYNE Mary IRL 27 JAN 1953

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV II Group A, MEN
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 07.04.2008

ISR - Israel

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

14 AVNERI Tal F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 20 MAY 1985 HC Mercaz 07 APR 2008

23 BELO Sergei F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 83 / 183 04 JAN 1970 Haifa 07 APR 2008

21 BIRBRAER Maxim D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 86 / 190 15 DEC 1980 Cardiff Devils 07 APR 2008

15 BOCHNER Daniel F R 1.60 / 5'3'' 58 / 128 05 SEP 1984 Bat Yam 07 APR 2008

17 BUTBULL Nissan D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 13 MAY 1981 Bat Yam 07 APR 2008

10 FRENKEL Sergey F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 06 AUG 1984 Bat Yam 07 APR 2008

16 GELLER Avishai F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 77 / 170 21 MAY 1979 Bat Yam 07 APR 2008

20 GUSSIN Jevgeny GK R 1.82 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 16 JUN 1968 Bat Yam 07 APR 2008

9 KNITTER Yoni F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 75 / 165 28 JUL 1982 Haifa 07 APR 2008

22 LARIN Roman D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 78 / 172 28 JAN 1985 Haifa 07 APR 2008

12 LEBEDEV Marek F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 88 / 194 02 OCT 1977 Maccabi Amos Lod 07 APR 2008

8 LEVY Itzhak F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 71 / 157 02 MAY 1982 Bat Yam 07 APR 2008

13 LEVY Shlomo D R 1.81 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 16 MAR 1976 Bat Yam 07 APR 2008

25 OOSTERHUIS Eli F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 31 OCT 1977 Haifa 07 APR 2008

19 REBIBO Jonathan D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 07 MAY 1989 HC Metulla 07 APR 2008

18 SOREANU Ron D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 29 AUG 1980 Haifa 07 APR 2008

1 SOROTZKI Avihu GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 81 / 179 22 JUL 1984 HC Metulla 07 APR 2008

2 SPIVAK DANIEL D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 84 / 185 09 AUG 1988 Haifa 07 APR 2008

4 ZAMIR Oren F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 14 SEP 1988 HC Metulla 07 APR 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : PERON Jean CAN 05 JUL 1947

General Manager : LARIONOVA Olga 14 NOV 1960

Team Leader : MATIN Sergei ISR 20 DEC 1960

Equipment Manager : KLOCKARS Kjell Ake SWE 10 DEC 1954

Physiotherapist : BERTRAND Julie CAN 02 MAR 1979

Team Staff : HAWEY Jonathan CAN 10 OCT 1953

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV II Group A, MEN
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 07.04.2008

ROU - Romania

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

5 ADORJAN Jozsef D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 83 / 183 07 MAR 1975 SC Miercurea Ciuc 06 APR 2008

24 ANTAL Zsombor F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 07 MAR 1985 HC Csikszereda 06 APR 2008

29 BASILIDESZ Laszlo F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 12 FEB 1979 Steaua Bucharest 06 APR 2008

10 BORSOS Attila F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 06 JAN 1973 Dunaferr SE 06 APR 2008

1 CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian GK R 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 11 MAY 1979 Steaua Bucharest 06 APR 2008

4 FLINTA Botond D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 72 / 159 04 OCT 1987 HC Csikszereda 06 APR 2008

8 FLUERAS Cosmin D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 12 DEC 1985 Steaua Bucharest 06 APR 2008

9 GERU Catalin F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 17 DEC 1969 Steaua Bucharest 06 APR 2008

3 GOGA Attila D R 1.87 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 26 DEC 1981 Progym Gheorgheni 06 APR 2008

18 KOSA Endre D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 18 FEB 1975 SC Miercurea Ciuc 06 APR 2008

13 LUPASCU Razvan F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 08 FEB 1978 Steaua Bucharest 06 APR 2008

19 MIHALY Ede F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 11 JAN 1986 HC Csikszereda 06 APR 2008

23 MOLDOVAN Ervin F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 05 FEB 1978 SC Miercurea Ciuc 06 APR 2008

30 MOLNAR Szabolcs GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 19 AUG 1977 Progym Gheorgheni 06 APR 2008

12 NAGY Istvan D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 15 MAY 1981 HC Csikszereda 06 APR 2008

11 PETER ROBERT F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 07 OCT 1983 SC Miercurea Ciuc 06 APR 2008

20 PETRES Magor F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 08 FEB 1985 HC Csikszereda 06 APR 2008

16 TIMARU Ioan F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 85 / 187 25 MAR 1974 Steaua Bucharest 06 APR 2008

2 VARGYAS Laszlo D L 1.95 / 6'5'' 95 / 209 04 APR 1970 Dunaferr SE 06 APR 2008

7 VIRAG Csanad F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 73 / 161 27 DEC 1988 HC Csikszereda 06 APR 2008

15 ZSOK Levente F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 21 OCT 1983 SC Miercurea Ciuc 06 APR 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : KAPUSTA DUSAN SVK 10 JUL 1961

Assistant Coach : GLIGA Marius ROU 04 SEP 1966

Assistant Coach : GAL Sandor ROU 23 NOV 1955

Team Leader : BECZE Iuliu ROU 21 DEC 1953

Equipment Manager : GHEORGHE Gabriel ROU 23 DEC 1984

Physiotherapist : NAGY Laszlo ROU 12 FEB 1969

Team Doctor : BOTA Sandor ROU 19 MAR 1957

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV II Group A, MEN
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 07.04.2008

SRB - Serbia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

21 ANDRIC Igor F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 26 FEB 1988 Partizan Belgrade 06 APR 2008

20 ARANICKI Fedor GK R 1.81 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 16 NOV 1985 HK Vojvodina 06 APR 2008

6 BABIC Milos F R 1.92 / 6'4'' 90 / 198 15 APR 1988 Crvena Zvezda 06 APR 2008

13 BRESTOVAC Uros F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 93 / 205 27 MAR 1979 HK Vojvodina 06 APR 2008

15 DJORDJEVIC Ljubomir D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 07 FEB 1985 Crvena Zvezda 06 APR 2008

14 GABRIC Boris F L 1.94 / 6'4'' 90 / 198 13 SEP 1983 Novi Sad 06 APR 2008

17 ILIC Stefan D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 27 MAR 1990 HK Vojvodina 06 APR 2008

4 JANKOVIC Bogdan F L 1.92 / 6'4'' 92 / 203 01 SEP 1982 Partizan Belgrade 06 APR 2008

8 JERKOVIC Janko D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 14 JAN 1986 Novi Sad 06 APR 2008

2 KOMAZEC Dragan F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 11 JUL 1989 Partizan Belgrade 06 APR 2008

22 KOSIC Aleksandar F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 28 DEC 1972 Crvena Zvezda 06 APR 2008

19 KOVACEVIC Marko D 1.94 / 6'4'' 105 / 231 08 JUN 1985 Canada 06 APR 2008

1 LUKOVIC Milan GK L 1.72 / 5'8'' 75 / 165 12 DEC 1986 Novi Sad 06 APR 2008

18 MILOSAVLJEVIC Predrag F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 83 / 183 14 OCT 1976 HK Vojvodina 06 APR 2008

24 MIRKOVIC Filip D R 1.86 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 07 OCT 1988 HK Vojvodina 06 APR 2008

11 NADASKI Dimitrije F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 76 / 168 11 JAN 1988 HK Vojvodina 06 APR 2008

10 PAJIC Dejan F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 24 FEB 1985 HK Vojvodina 06 APR 2008

9 RAKOVIC Nenad F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 24 MAR 1986 Crvena Zvezda 06 APR 2008

7 SRETOVIC Marko F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 10 AUG 1987 Partizan Belgrade 06 APR 2008

12 TUMBAS Ivan D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 12 JAN 1987 HK Vojvodina 06 APR 2008

23 ZIDJAREVIC Bojan F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 66 / 145 09 APR 1985 Crvena Zvezda 06 APR 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : SHELL Adam SRB 22 DEC 1980

Assistant Coach : PEROWNE Frederick CAN 26 JAN 1978

General Manager : PAJIC Dragoslav SRB 24 APR 1959

Equipment Manager : PARIPOVIC Milos SRB 20 AUG 1951

Team Doctor : MILOJEVIC Aleksandar SRB 29 APR 1957

Team Staff : PEROWNE Ronald CAN 05 FEB 1950

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV II Group A, MEN
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 13.04.2008

Including Game 15

BEL - Belgium

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 STEJLEN BJORN GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 DISTATE Michael D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 BOTTELBERGHE Niek F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 SYSMANS Seppe F 5 0 2 2 6 +1 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 MORGAN Mitch F 5 3 6 9 4 +5 0 0 1 0 12 25.00

7 VERCAMMEN Ben F 5 4 2 6 8 +4 0 0 1 0 12 33.33
8 CAMELBEECK Vincent F 5 0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
9 STEIJNEN Dries F 5 2 4 6 4 +7 0 0 0 0 7 28.57

10 van BUREN Sven F 5 5 1 6 35 +2 0 0 0 1 16 31.25
11 PEUSENS Joris F 5 0 5 5 6 +3 0 0 0 0 5 0.00

13 VOS Tim D 5 0 3 3 8 +6 0 0 0 0 15 0.00
14 SZARZINSKY WARD F 5 1 3 4 10 +2 0 0 0 0 8 12.50
15 SZARZINSKY SJEF F 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
16 MORGAN Vincent F 5 6 8 14 2 +7 0 0 2 3 31 19.35
17 GEERTS Don F 5 3 0 3 6 +1 0 0 1 0 10 30.00

18 VROEMANS Nils D 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
19 LIPSONEN Sami D 5 2 5 7 10 +6 0 0 2 0 14 14.29
20 van LOOVEREN Kevin GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 de HERDT Niki D 5 3 2 5 8 +4 0 0 1 0 29 10.34
22 KUSTERMANS Jeroen D 5 0 1 1 10 +4 0 0 0 0 15 0.00

23 ZWICKEL Julien D 4 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

20

STEJLEN BJORN

van LOOVEREN Kevin

5

5

5

5

5

1

274:51

30:09

90.11

9.89

14

0

157

10

171

10

91.81

100.00

3.06

0.00

0

0

4

1

0

0

1

0

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV II Group A, MEN
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 13.04.2008

Including Game 13

BUL - Bulgaria

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 MIHAYLOV Konstantin GK 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 SLAVCHEV Yavor F 5 0 0 0 0 -5 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
3 VASILEV Vasiliy D 5 0 1 1 4 -9 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 TSVETANOV Tsvetan D 5 0 0 0 8 -9 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
5 SLAVOV Ivan F 5 0 0 0 0 -12 0 0 0 0 8 0.00

6 VAJAROV Kiril GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 GIUROV Martin D 5 0 1 1 10 -10 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 BACHVAROV Stoyan F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

10 MILANOV MARTIN GUEORGIEV F 5 1 2 3 2 -6 0 0 1 0 18 5.56
11 YOTOV Aleksey F 2 4 1 5 4 +1 0 0 1 0 12 33.33

12 STEFANOV Rosen D 5 1 1 2 4 -4 0 0 0 0 9 11.11
13 ATANASOV Atanas F 5 0 5 5 0 -5 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
14 SIMEONOV SIMON TEODORINOV F 5 1 1 2 4 -11 0 0 1 0 7 14.29
15 HADZHITONEV Petar F 5 1 1 2 0 -8 0 0 1 0 5 20.00
16 SIMEONOV Teodor F 5 0 0 0 0 -6 0 0 0 0 5 0.00

18 BLAGOEV Borislav F 5 3 1 4 0 -7 0 0 0 0 4 75.00
19 MLADENOV Georgi F 5 1 0 1 4 -7 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
22 MORGUNOV ROMAN ALEKSANDROVICH D 5 1 3 4 41 -5 0 0 1 0 12 8.33
23 HRISTOV Rosen F 5 0 1 1 6 -10 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
24 BOYADJIEV Martin F 5 1 4 5 0 -6 0 0 0 0 9 11.11

25 PETKOV Radoslav GK 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

6

25

MIHAYLOV Konstantin

VAJAROV Kiril

PETKOV Radoslav

5

5

5

1

5

4

0

4

3

00:00

154:58

145:30

0.00

51.58

48.42

0

24

20

0

82

98

0

106

118

0.00

77.36

83.05

0

9.29

8.25

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

3

3

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV II Group A, MEN
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 13.04.2008

Including Game 14

IRL - Ireland

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 SMYTH Hugh GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ROBERTS Gareth F 5 0 0 0 2 -5 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 McCABE Patrick D 5 0 0 0 18 -9 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 MAC NEILL Garrett D 5 1 1 2 12 -13 0 0 1 0 6 16.67
5 O DRISCOLL Timothy D 5 0 0 0 24 -10 0 0 0 0 10 0.00

6 O DRISCOLL Jonathan GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 BICKERSTAFF Ross F 5 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
8 EWEN Steven F 5 0 0 0 6 -11 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
9 BALMER Stephen F 5 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

10 HIGGINS Barry F 5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

11 GIBSON David F 5 0 0 0 2 -4 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
12 MARTIN Gareth F 5 1 1 2 4 -13 0 0 0 0 13 7.69
13 KELLY Dean F 5 0 0 0 0 -7 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
14 HAMILL Stephen F 5 1 2 3 12 -11 0 0 0 0 6 16.67
15 Mc CAUL Adam F 5 2 2 4 14 -13 0 0 1 0 11 18.18

16 LECKEY Robert D 5 0 0 0 4 -15 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
17 REYNOLDS Mark F 5 0 0 0 0 -9 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
18 KEANEY Jonathan F 5 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
19 MORRISON David F 5 0 0 0 14 -21 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
21 MORRISON William F 5 0 1 1 0 -14 0 0 0 0 9 0.00

22 MORRISON Mark F 5 3 3 6 31 -11 0 0 2 0 27 11.11
24 KENNEDY Trevor D 5 0 0 0 4 -5 0 0 0 0 4 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

6

SMYTH Hugh

O DRISCOLL Jonathan

5

5

5

5

5

3

251:24

48:36

83.80

16.20

37

20

150

26

187

46

80.21

56.52

8.83

24.69

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

3

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 13.04.2008

Including Game 14

ISR - Israel

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 SOROTZKI Avihu GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 SPIVAK DANIEL D 5 0 5 5 4 -2 0 0 0 0 33 0.00
4 ZAMIR Oren F 5 1 0 1 8 -8 0 0 1 0 4 25.00
8 LEVY Itzhak F 5 0 2 2 0 -8 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
9 KNITTER Yoni F 5 1 1 2 0 -4 0 0 0 1 3 33.33

10 FRENKEL Sergey F 5 2 4 6 4 -2 0 0 0 1 17 11.76
12 LEBEDEV Marek F 5 0 0 0 6 -7 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
13 LEVY Shlomo D 5 1 0 1 0 -4 0 0 0 0 2 50.00
14 AVNERI Tal F 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
15 BOCHNER Daniel F 2 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

16 GELLER Avishai F 5 2 1 3 2 -6 0 0 0 0 7 28.57
17 BUTBULL Nissan D 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
18 SOREANU Ron D 5 0 3 3 12 -11 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
19 REBIBO Jonathan D 5 0 1 1 10 -4 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
20 GUSSIN Jevgeny GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 BIRBRAER Maxim D 5 5 6 11 4 -1 0 0 0 0 33 15.15
22 LARIN Roman D 5 1 1 2 6 -5 0 0 1 0 11 9.09
23 BELO Sergei F 3 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
25 OOSTERHUIS Eli F 5 3 1 4 24 -5 0 0 1 0 5 60.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

20

SOROTZKI Avihu

GUSSIN Jevgeny

5

5

5

5

2

5

20:57

279:31

6.97

93.03

4

24

13

154

17

178

76.47

86.52

11.46

5.15

0

0

0

2

0

0

2

3

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 13.04.2008

Including Game 15

ROU - Romania

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 VARGYAS Laszlo D 5 3 4 7 8 +23 0 0 1 0 42 7.14
3 GOGA Attila D 5 6 6 12 4 +19 0 0 1 1 23 26.09
4 FLINTA Botond D 5 1 2 3 6 +17 0 0 0 0 17 5.88
5 ADORJAN Jozsef D 5 5 5 10 6 +17 0 0 2 1 29 17.24

6 SZABO Istvan F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 VIRAG Csanad F 5 3 5 8 2 +11 0 0 1 1 8 37.50
8 FLUERAS Cosmin D 5 1 2 3 2 +7 0 0 1 0 11 9.09
9 GERU Catalin F 5 515 20 2 +19 0 0 0 1 16 31.25

10 BORSOS Attila F 5 9 6 15 4 +21 0 0 2 1 20 45.00

11 PETER ROBERT F 5 6 5 11 2 +14 0 0 1 0 16 37.50
12 NAGY Istvan D 3 0 3 3 0 +5 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
13 LUPASCU Razvan F 5 1 0 1 2 +3 0 0 0 0 15 6.67
15 ZSOK Levente F 5 2 2 4 4 +2 0 0 1 0 11 18.18
16 TIMARU Ioan F 5 7 9 16 0 +18 0 0 3 0 24 29.17

18 KOSA Endre D 5 0 3 3 2 +15 0 0 0 0 12 0.00
19 MIHALY Ede F 5 3 6 9 2 +11 0 0 0 0 18 16.67
20 PETRES Magor F 5 7 7 14 0 +15 0 0 0 1 15 46.67
23 MOLDOVAN Ervin F 5 3 9 12 2 +18 0 0 0 0 19 15.79
24 ANTAL Zsombor F 5 3 7 10 6 +11 0 0 0 0 12 25.00

29 BASILIDESZ Laszlo F 5 0 2 2 0 +3 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
30 MOLNAR Szabolcs GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

30

CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian

MOLNAR Szabolcs

5

5

5

5

2

3

120:00

180:00

40.00

60.00

1

1

42

54

43

55

97.67

98.18

0.50

0.33

1

2

2

3

0

0

0

0

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 13.04.2008

Including Game 13

SRB - Serbia

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 LUKOVIC Milan GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 KOMAZEC Dragan F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 JANKOVIC Bogdan F 5 4 3 7 4 +5 0 0 0 0 17 23.53
6 BABIC Milos F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 11 0.00
7 SRETOVIC Marko F 5 3 2 5 10 0 0 0 1 0 15 20.00

8 JERKOVIC Janko D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
9 RAKOVIC Nenad F 5 1 0 1 4 +1 0 0 0 0 6 16.67

10 PAJIC Dejan F 5 1 2 3 4 +3 0 0 0 0 13 7.69
11 NADASKI Dimitrije F 5 2 7 9 0 +2 0 0 1 0 12 16.67
12 TUMBAS Ivan D 5 1 0 1 2 +5 0 0 0 0 5 20.00

13 BRESTOVAC Uros F 5 0 4 4 12 +6 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
14 GABRIC Boris F 5 1 5 6 0 +1 0 0 0 1 18 5.56
15 DJORDJEVIC Ljubomir D 5 0 4 4 6 +7 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
17 ILIC Stefan D 5 1 0 1 4 +2 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
18 MILOSAVLJEVIC Predrag F 5 3 0 3 6 +1 0 0 1 0 20 15.00

19 KOVACEVIC Marko D 5 7 4 11 22 +2 0 0 2 0 33 21.21
20 ARANICKI Fedor GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 ANDRIC Igor F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
22 KOSIC Aleksandar F 5 6 3 9 6 +2 0 0 2 0 23 26.09
23 ZIDJAREVIC Bojan F 5 2 2 4 2 +6 0 0 0 0 6 33.33

24 MIRKOVIC Filip D 5 0 3 3 2 +2 0 0 0 0 10 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

20

LUKOVIC Milan

ARANICKI Fedor

5

5

5

5

4

3

174:24

130:36

57.18

42.82

9

10

75

63

84

73

89.29

86.30

3.10

4.59

0

0

2

2

0

0

2

1
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GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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